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Case Depth
Case Height – Inner
Case Height – Outer
Mid-sash bar Height - Inner
Mid-sash bar Height - Outer
Window Sash Depth
Door Sash Depth
Glass Thickness Minimum
Glass Thickness Maximum

Technic Specifications

70 mm
40-50 mm
60-70 mm

30-40-50 mm
70-80-90 mm
70-76-80 mm

70-76 mm
4 mm

40 mm

Opening Inwards
Opening Outwards
Transom-window
Double Axis Opening
Parallel Sliding
Folding
Aluminium Cover Application 90&45°

Window Door
Application Options


